
N.p.k. Dzimšanas dati Iniciāļi

Iesnieguma 

iesniegšanas 

datums

Iesnieguma 

reģistrācijas Nr.

Ārpuskārtas 

uzņemšanas 

statuss 

1 07.10.20. HL 13.10.2020 3785-S NBS

2 06.01.20. ŠP 10.01.2020 111-S SN-11/16.4.

3 23.01.20. DZ 28.01.2020 346-S SN-11/16.4.

4 20.04.20. LJ 27.04.2020 1452-S SN-11/16.4.

5 06.05.20. AB 11.05.2020 1639-S SN-11/16.4.

6 16.06.20. EB 06.07.2020 2382-S SN-11/16.4.

7 29.07.20. RO 06.08.2020 2848-S SN-11/16.4.

8 12.08.20. MA 24.08.2020 3089-S SN-11/16.4.

9 12.08.20. JA 24.08.2020 3090-S SN-11/16.4.

10 05.09.20. AV 08.09.2020 3331-S SN-11/16.4.

11 22.10.20. MK 26.10.2020 3988-S SN-11/16.4.

12 06.11.20. DL 09.11.2020 4183-S SN-11/16.4.

13 12.11.20. SP 12.11.2020 4228-S SN-11/16.4.

14 03.11.20. EŠ 13.11.2020 4237-S SN-11/16.4.

15 02.01.20. AM 09.01.2020 97-S DB

16 21.01.20. ES 28.01.2020 344-S DB

17 25.01.20. HJZ 31.01.2020 415-S DB

18 06.02.20. AB 11.02.2020 551-S DB

19 27.04.20. MKS 28.04.2020 1475-S DB

20 20.05.20. AA 26.05.2020 1862-S DB

21 16.05.20. AM 01.06.2020 1951-S DB

22 01.06.20. VČ 06.07.2020 2385-S DB

23 18.08.20. ES 20.08.2020 3051-S DB

24 19.08.20. AM 26.08.2020 3117-S DB

25 29.08.20. VB 02.09.2020 3221-S DB

26 10.10.20. PP 14.10.2020 3819-S DB

27 16.10.20. RĀ 22.10.2020 3968-S DB

28 30.10.20. EO 11.12.2020 4589-S DB

29 13.12.20. NAH 17.12.2020 4680-S DB

30 30.12.20. ED 05.01.2021 31-S DB

31 24.12.20. JL 06.01.2021 51-S DB

32 22.12.20. AK 11.01.2021 106-S DB

33 11.07.20. RS 22.04.2021 1645-S DB

34 19.11.20. FEĀ 29.04.2021 1772-S DB

35 06.01.20. OŽ 20.01.2020 224-S

36 18.01.20. JK 20.01.2020 227-S

37 03.01.20. RV 11.02.2020 550-S

38 10.02.20. RZ 12.02.2020 581-S

39 28.01.20. RK 18.02.2020 669-S

40 16.02.20. LT 24.02.2020 724-S

41 25.01.20. KO 25.02.2020 745-S

42 17.02.20. TUB 26.02.2020 758-S
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43 02.03.20. EE 09.03.2020 905-S

44 09.04.20. HL 14.04.2020 1320-S

45 07.04.20. DP 16.04.2020 1355-S

46 05.04.20. PM 28.04.2020 1482-S

47 23.04.20. LD 05.05.2020 1512-S

48 05.05.20. EŠ 11.05.2020 1622-S

49 06.05.20. AC 11.05.2020 1641-S

50 24.04.20. MV 12.05.2020 1653-S

51 15.01.20. AO 14.05.2020 1688-S

52 10.01.20. PK 15.05.2020 1707-S

53 05.05.20. FO 21.05.2020 1813-S

54 17.05.20. LL 25.05.2020 1853-S

55 25.04.20. TM 29.05.2020 1929-S

56 25.04.20. VM 29.05.2020 1930-S

57 23.05.20. LAB 01.06.2020 1962-S

58 29.05.20. EB 04.06.2020 2013-S

59 30.05.20. RC 08.06.2020 2046-S

60 09.06.20. KĶ 11.06.2020 2116-S

61 20.05.20. HP 12.06.2020 2140-S

62 20.03.20. TT 26.06.2020 2290-S

63 07.07.20. AS 09.07.2020 2461-S

64 23.03.20. JS 17.07.2020 2563-S

65 14.07.20. ERI 21.07.2020 2609-S

66 29.07.20. LI 03.08.2020 2782-S

67 31.07.20. SK 05.08.2020 2817-S

68 14.08.20. KC 17.08.2020 2968-S

69 18.08.20. EL-Z 20.08.2020 3052-S

70 07.08.20. NM 31.08.2020 3185-S

71 26.08.20. DK 02.09.2020 3204-S

72 06.06.20. AR 02.09.2020 3213-S

73 24.03.20. NP 04.09.2020 3264-S

74 04.09.20. RP 14.09.2020 3415-S

75 15.09.20. LO 28.09.2020 3588-S

76 19.01.20. LF 29.09.2020 3614-S

77 04.08.20. ES 30.09.2020 3621-S

78 25.09.20. EK 30.09.2020 3628-S

79 07.10.20. DK 13.10.2020 3788-S

80 03.07.20. HG 16.10.2020 3862-S

81 12.10.20. AZ 19.10.2020 3901-S

82 23.10.20. NE 05.11.2020 4132-S

83 25.10.20. RS 05.11.2020 4133-S

84 02.11.20. DK 06.11.2020 4147-S

85 10.11.20. AS 19.11.2020 4280-S

86 01.11.20. VĻ 26.11.2020 4369-S

87 16.09.20. SB 26.11.2020 4381-S

88 23.11.20. LO 27.11.2020 4390-S



89 29.10.20. LG 30.11.2020 4424-S

90 29.08.20. PP 08.12.2020 4527-S

91 04.12.20. MN 11.12.2020 4590-S

92 09.12.20. EK 17.12.2020 4681-S

93 31.12.20. LO 04.01.2021 6-S

94 26.12.20. RV 06.01.2021 48-S

95 13.11.20. NT-N 06.01.2021 53-S

96 24.05.20. DK 12.01.2021 129-S

97 01.12.20. MD 15.01.2021 190-S

98 07.10.20. AR 28.01.2021 386-S

99 22.03.20. EK 03.02.2021 466-S

100 21.12.20. MP 24.02.2021 759-S

101 21.12.20. KP 24.02.2021 760-S

102 02.07.20. DP 08.04.2021 1441-S

103 14.09.20. MS 07.05.2021 1855-S

104 21.08.20. NG 07.05.2021 1856-S

105 21.08.20. MG 07.05.2021 1857-S

106 31.08.20. MS 07.05.2021 1863-S

107 08.04.20. HŠ 11.05.2021 1925-S

108 26.05.20. GZ-L 24.05.2021 2149-S

109 14.03.20. GG 07.06.2021 2364-S

110 03.11.20. JK 29.06.2021 2652-S

111 02.12.20. SV 08.07.2021 1/2-3/1842
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1 01.06.20. VČ 06.07.2020 2385-S SN-11/16.4.

2 29.08.20. VB 02.09.2020 3221-S DB

3 10.10.20. PP 14.10.2020 3820-S DB

4 16.10.20. RĀ 22.10.2020 3968-S DB

5 30.10.20. EO 11.12.2020 4589-S DB

6 06.01.20. OŽ 20.01.2020 224-S

7 26.02.20. ZJ 02.03.2020 792-S

8 30.03.20. AO 09.04.2020 1291-S

9 07.04.20. DP 16.04.2020 1355-S

10 05.04.20. PM 28.04.2020 1482-S

11 24.04.20. MV 12.05.2020 1653-S

12 08.05.20. PL 14.05.2020 1687-S

13 25.04.20. TM 29.05.2020 1929-S

14 25.04.20. VM 29.05.2020 1930-S

15 23.05.20. LAB 01.06.2020 1962-S

16 29.05.20. EB 04.06.2020 2013-S

17 30.05.20. RC 08.06.2020 2046-S
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18 15.03.20. DS 11.06.2020 2119-S

19 20.05.20. HP 12.06.2020 2140-S

20 23.01.20. EE 01.07.2020 2330-S

21 07.07.20. AS 09.07.2020 2461-S

22 14.07.20. ERI 21.07.2020 2609-S

23 29.07.20. LI 03.08.2020 2782-S

24 15.01.20. AO 04.08.2020 2785-S

25 22.08.20. EB 27.08.2020 3135-S

26 15.09.20. LO 28.09.2020 3588-S

27 19.01.20. LF 29.09.2020 3613-S

28 04.08.20. ES 05.10.2020 3664-S

29 16.01.20. AA 06.10.2020 3702-S

30 03.07.20. HG 16.10.2020 3863-S

31 10.11.20. AS 19.11.2020 4280-S

32 01.11.20. VĻ 26.11.2020 4369-S

33 16.09.20. SB 26.11.2020 4381-S

34 23.11.20. LO 27.11.2020 4390-S

35 29.08.20. PP 08.12.2020 4527-S

36 04.12.20. MN 11.12.2020 4591-S

37 09.12.20. EK 17.12.2020 4681-S

38 26.12.20. RV 06.01.2021 48-S

39 13.11.20. NT-N 06.01.2021 53-S

40 01.12.20. MD 15.01.2021 190-S

41 04.03.20. SP 11.02.2021 590-S

42 21.12.20. MP 24.02.2021 759-S

43 21.12.20. KP 24.02.2021 760-S

44 02.07.20. DP 08.04.2021 1441-S

45 26.05.20. GZ-L 24.05.2021 2149-S
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1 03.08.20. JAS 10.08.2020 2891-S SN-11/16.4.

2 15.08.20. VŠ 18.08.2020 3001-S SN-11/16.4.

3 20.09.20. MN 21.09.2020 3505-S SN-11/16.4.

4 23.03.20. MK 30.03.2020 1141-S

5 12.03.20. HH 16.04.2020 1353-S

6 19.01.20. LF 08.06.2020 2054-S

7 15.10.20. AM 19.10.2020 3902-S

8 29.08.20. PP 08.12.2020 4527-S

9 13.11.20. NT-N 06.01.2021 53-S

10 03.11.20. AMM 17.02.2021 659-S

11 02.07.20. DP 08.04.2021 1441-S

12 26.05.20. GZ-L 24.05.2021 2149-S

2020.gadā dzimuši bērni, kuri reģistrēti rindā uz pašvaldības PII Salas sākumskolā


